242

249

245

247

250

246

243

244

251

248

Namn

Blom Simon

Ekman Christine

Lindberg Linnea

Martin Morris

Mauranen Kiira

Mueller Hjalmar

Rogersson Tim

Skagius Johannes

Skéld Olle

Wennerholm Carl

; i
SIMIDROTT % WE PUSH YOUR-LIII

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Neptun
Fodd Licens Klubb
1999 AQ9199 SK NEPTUN

SVENSK »‘\

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 14, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(320, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(327, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar

1994 AE8294 SK NEPTUN (3 1, 400m Medley Damer
(J 12, 800m Frisim Damer
(3O 15, 200m Medley Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer

1996 AL7696 SK NEPTUN (3 8, 100m Bréstsim Damer

(017, 50m Frisim Damer
(3022, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 24, 50m Broéstsim Damer
(0 16, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3 23, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 29, 800m Frisim Herrar
(3 6, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3O 15, 200m Medley Damer
(3022, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 31, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 7, 50m Broéstsim Herrar
(0 18, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(332, 200m Medley Herrar
(O 5, 100m Frisim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 23, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 7, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar
(35, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 23, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 14, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

2004 AHO504 SK NEPTUN

1999 BT0499 SK NEPTUN

2004 AR8104 SK NEPTUN

2005 AN5305 SK NEPTUN

1995 AH8595 SK NEPTUN

1999 AK4599 SK NEPTUN

2002 AH3902 SK NEPTUN

2021-10-23 10:03:40

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Ystads Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

2:05.03
27.42
59.41

4:47.29

8:38.00

2:17.90

4:15.49

1:10.44
27.08

1:00.16
31.70

4:08.23

1:55.08

8:28.88

2:13.82

1:02.91

2:30.75

1:02.39

2:16.07
29.73
29.90

2:19.54

1:04.57

2:11.28
52.28

1:01.97
26.51

1:56.45
24.00
26.17
56.61
24.86
57.90
23.38
48.92

1:48.75
22.38

2:14.51
25.18
55.91
24.74



